ETHERNET Powerlink
Real-Time Industrial Ethernet
Solutions for Automation
www.parkermotion.com Parker Hannifi n Corporation
Electromechanical Automation Division
2
ETHERNET Powerlink

U6 - 6 axes analog, 10 axes EPL
U8 - 8 axes analog, 8 axes EPL
ACR Part Numbering System
Motor Feedback
F10 - Resolver
F11 - Absolute Encoder (SinCos/Stegmann/Hiperface)
F12 - Quadrature encoder/linear encoder/Endat 2.1
Shaft Power
04 – 400 Watts, 3A (rms)
08 – 750 Watts, 4.5A (rms)
13 – 1300 Watts, 6.3A (rms)
Motor Feedback
E – Encoder
E 08
Command Interface
P – ETHERNET Powerlink
Aries Part Numbering System
    AR      P
Continuous Current/Input Voltage
S025 V2 - 2.5 A (rms) / 120 - 240 VAC
S063 V2 - 6.3 A (rms) / 120 - 240 VAC
S100 V2 - 10 A (rms) / 120 - 240 VAC
S150 V2 - 15 A (rms) / 120 - 240 VAC
S038 V4 - 3.8 A (rms) / 208 - 480 VAC
S075 V4 - 7.5 A (rms) / 208 - 480 VAC
S150 V4 - 15 A (rms) / 208 - 480 VAC
S300 V4 - 30 A (rms) / 208 - 480 VAC
H050 V4 - 50 A (rms) / 400 - 480 VAC
H090 V4 - 90 A (rms) / 400 - 480 VAC
H125 V4 - 125 A (rms) / 400 - 480 VAC
H155 V4 - 155 A (rms) / 400 - 480 VAC
Command Interface
I30T11 - Interpolation via EPL
    S100V2
Compax3 Part Numbering System
-
9030 – 120/240VAC input
9040 – 24VDC input
Example: 9030P3U4B0
12 Axes EPL + 4 axes servo/stepper controller (16 axes total) with Ethernet, USB, CANopen and BBRAM memory
All models include ACR-View Software Development Kit CD
P3   U4 B
Example: AR-08PE
750 Watt EPL Servo drive for encoder motors
    F10     I30T11     M00
Example: S100V2F10I30T11M00
10 A EPL Servo drive for resolver motors
Parker Hannifi n Corporation
Electromechanical Automation Division
21
EPL System Dimensions
ACR EPL Controllers   H W D
ACR9030, 1 - 4 axis in 10.50 3.58 5.30
    mm 266.70 90.93 134.62
ACR9030, 5 - 8 axis in 10.50 5.00 5.30
   mm 266.70 127.00 134.62
ACR9040  in 10.42 1.75 5.30
    mm 264.67 44.45 134.62
Aries EPL Drives   H W D
AR-04PE  in 8.07 3.01 5.35
   mm 204.9 76.3 135.9
AR-08PE  in 8.07 3.38 5.35
    mm 204.9 85.9 135.9
AR-13PE  in 8.07 4.38 5.35
   mm 204.9 101.3 135.9
Compax3 EPL Drives   H W D
SXXX V2
S025   in 7.52 3.31 6.77
    mm 191.00 84.00 172.00
S063   in 7.52 3.94 6.77
   mm 191.00 100.00 172.00
S100   in 9.76 4.53 6.77
    mm 248.00 115.00 172.00
S150   in 9.76 6.22 6.77
   mm 248.00 158.00 172.00
SXXX V4   H W D
S038   in 9.76 3.94 6.77
    mm 248.00 100.00 172.00
S075   in 9.76 4.53 6.77
   mm 248.00 115.00 172.00
S150   in 9.76 6.22 6.77
    mm 248.00 158.00 172.00
S300   in 14.96 6.89 6.77
   mm 380.00 175.00 172.00
HXXX V4   H W D
H050   in 17.83 9.92 9.65
    mm 453.00 252.00 245.00
H090   in 26.34 10.12 12.28
   mm 669.00 257.00 312.00
H125   in 28.35 10.12 13.98
    mm 720.00 257.00 355.00
H155   in 28.35 10.12 13.98
   mm 720.00 257.00 355.00
W
D
H
www.parkermotion.com Parker Hannifi n Corporation
Electromechanical Automation Division
22
ETHERNET Powerlink
MotionBus System
ACR EPL Accessories